Date

M 8/1

W 8/3

Sa 8/6

W 8/10
Th 8/11
M 8/15
Tu 8/16
Th 8/18
M 8/22
Tu 8/23
Th 8/25
Sa 8/27
M 8/29
Tu 8/30
Tu9/6

Th9/8

M 9/12
W 9/14
Sa 9/17
M 9/19
W 9/21

M 9/26

2016 SCHEDULE
GIRLS GOLF
Opponent Location Time
Beechwood Tiger Classic Ft. Mitchell CC
Cooper Classic Boone Links

Villa Madonna Tournament
Ryle
Boone County
Conner
Highlands
Walton-Verona
Beechwood
St. Henry
Scott
Bluegrass Invitational Tournament
Bishop Brossart
Dixie
St. Henry
Bishop Brossart
Beechwood
Boone County
Tom Johnson Classic
NKAC Conference Tournament
Newport Central Catholic
Regional Tournament
Coach: Joe Deters
Principal: Michael Wilson

Athletic Director: Randy Borchers
Trainer: Dan Eidenier

COOPER JAGUARS

Kenton County GC
Lassing Pointe
Meadowood
Lassing Pointe
Boone Links
Sugar Bay

Ft. Mitchell CC
Boone Links
Kenton Co.
Heritage Hills GC
Al Jolly

Lassing Pointe
Lassing Pointe
Flagg Springs
Boone Links
Boone Links
Eagle Creek CC
TBD

Al Jolly

Eagle Creek

8:00am
8:00am
7:30am
3:15pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
8:00am
3:45pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
3:45pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
1:00pm
TBD

3:45pm

8:00am
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