

COOPER JAGUARS 2016 SCHEDULE GIRLS GOLF



<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
M 8/1	Beechwood Tiger Classic	Ft. Mitchell CC	8:00am
W 8/3	Cooper Classic	Boone Links	8:00am
Sa 8/6	Villa Madonna Tournament	Kenton County	GC 7:30am
W 8/10	Ryle	Lassing Pointe	3:15pm
Th 8/11	Boone County	Meadowood	3:15pm
M 8/15	Conner	Lassing Pointe	3:15pm
Tu 8/16	Highlands	Boone Links	3:15pm
Th 8/18	Walton-Ver <mark>ona</mark>	Sugar Bay	3:30pm
M 8/22	Beec <mark>hwo</mark> od	Ft. Mitchell CC	3:30pm
Tu 8/23	St. Henry	Boone Links	3:15pm
Th 8/25	Scott	Kenton Co.	3:15pm
Sa 8/27	Bluegrass Invitational Tournament	Heritage Hills G	8:00am
M 8/29	Bishop Brossart	AJ Jolly	3:45pm
Tu 8/30	Dixie	Lassing Pointe	3:15pm
Tu 9/6	St. Henry	Lassing Pointe	3:15pm
Th 9/8	Bishop Brossart	Flagg Springs	3:45pm
M 9/12	Beechwood	Boone Links	3:15pm
W 9/14	Boone County	Boone Links	3:15pm
Sa 9/17	Tom Johnson Classic	Eagle Creek CC	1:00pm
M 9/19	NKAC Conference Tournament	TBD	TBD
W 9/21	Newport Central Catholic	AJ Jolly	3:45pm
M 9/26	Regional Tournament	Eagle Creek	8:00am

Coach: Joe Deters Principal: Michael Wilson Athletic Director: Randy Borchers

Trainer: Dan Eidenier